7. Which of the contexts below best describes your most recent experience of lesson

observation in your workplace?

Response
Percent
Internal Quality Assurance
Quality | 68.6%
scheme
Ofsted inspection [_] 6.8%
External consultation/mock = 9.0%
inspection -
Peer review/peer development [ ] 11.0%
Other (please state) = 4.6%
i o

answered question

skipped question

Figure 1 — Contexts of lesson observation

Response
Count

2,704

268

323

434

181

3,940

36



