7. Which of the contexts below best describes your most recent experience of lesson observation in your workplace?		
	Response Percent	Response Count
Internal Quality Assurance scheme	68.6%	2,704
Ofsted inspection	6.8%	268
External consultation/mock inspection	9.0%	353
Peer review/peer development	11.0%	434
Other (please state)	4.6%	181
	answered question	3,940
	skipped question	36

Figure 1 – Contexts of lesson observation